PACSystems RX3i CPL400 and CPL410
00813-0100-0102
Data Sheet
June 2021
PACSystemsTM RX3i CPL400 and CPL410
Edge Controllers featuring PACEdgeTM Technology
Designed for Real-World Demands
Emerson’s PACSystems RX3i CPL400 and CPL410 edge

PACSystems RX3i CPL400 and CPL410 June 2021
4 www.Emerson.com/PACSystems
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
IC695CPL410 RX3i CPL410 Standalone Edge Controller with PACEdge + WebHMI
IC695CKL410 RX3i CPL410 Standalone Edge Controller with PACEdge + WebHMI, plus Energy Pack
IC695CPL410CA RX3i CPL410 Standalone Edge Controller with PACEdge + WebHMI, Conformal Coated
IC695CPE400 RX3i CPE400 Standalone Edge Controller with PACEdge + Connext
IC695CPK400 RX3i CPE400 Standalone Edge Controller with PACEdge + Connext, plus Energy Pack
IC695CPE400CA RX3i CPE400 Standalone Edge Controller with PACEdge + Connext, Conformal Coated
PACSystems RX3i CPL400 and CPL410
00813-0100-0102
Data Sheet
June 2021